DOC # Last Name

242676
158499
234452
255658
256157
223809
281833
281251
281832
242299
279637
281379
222366
282700
203382
281595
216540

Madden
Parker
Browning
Miller
Neace
Clasgens
McCoy
Burney
Gill
Zellers
Todd
Lindsey
Vannatter
Davis
Clement
Curtis
Reeves

First N\ame Middle Name

Andrew
Kenneth
Kimberly
Charles
Joseph
Wayne
Amanda
Leslie
Robert
Ariel
Phillip
Taylor
Christina
Joshua
Michael
Joshua
Thomas

Antonio

C
Michael
P

T
C
Wayne

LeAnn
Faron

Releases - March 15, 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail
Christian County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Meade County Jail

Webster County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



