DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
242676 Madden	Andrew		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158499 Parker	Kenneth	Antonio	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
234452 Browning	Kimberly		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255658 Miller	Charles		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
256157 Neace	Joseph	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
223809 Clasgens	Wayne	Michael	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281833 McCoy	Amanda	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281251 Burney	Leslie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281832 Gill	Robert	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242299 Zellers	Ariel	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279637 Todd	Phillip	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281379 Lindsey	Taylor		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222366 Vannatter	Christina	LeAnn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282700 Davis	Joshua	Faron	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
203382 Clement	Michael	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281595 Curtis	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216540 Reeves	Thomas	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)